Position

Principal-lb Middle Prog

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Sped

Counselor-Middle/Inter

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Total Wages

$143,861

$134,648

$118,276

$117,979

$116,573

$107,880

$106,344

$95,298

$95,152

$93,670

$92,406

$91,702

$84,226

$78,671

$76,372

$74,228

$74,124

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,377

$31,685

$29,085

$29,052

$28,722

$27,337

$19,004

$25,308

$25,127

$31,244

$26,663

$24,654

$23,332

$25,284

$24,809

$28,687

$24,493



Teacher

Admin Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Security

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Sch Plant Supervisor

Custodian |

Campus Security

Custodian |

Custodian |

Grnds Mnt Worker |

Ns Supervisor ||

School Office Assistant

Media Ctr Asst IlI

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$71,980

$69,904

$68,692

$64,348

$61,420

$61,211

$60,116

$59,222

$57,612

$56,888

$55,178

$48,456

$46,504

$45,754

$45,475

$41,730

$40,873

$40,537

$27,620

$24,722

$12,760

$17,892

$19,632

$19,703

$22,293

$22,045

$17,970

$18,640

$21,566

$19,045

$19,682

$11,478

$10,487

$20,606

$17,492

$10,222



School Office Assistant

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Ns Assistant Il

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher-Sped

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$40,281

$39,258

$38,652

$37,262

$36,321

$34,312

$33,372

$33,076

$30,815

$28,874

$28,519

$27,240

$26,261

$25,848

$24,557

$22,725

$21,332

$21,097

$24,195

$7,662

$17,883

$17,808

$6,660

$9,024

$8,811

$10,626

$13,925

$5,053

$4,612

$7,510

$10,507

$8,076

$7,914

$4,878

$4,615

$6,958



Ns Assistant |

Physical Ed Aide

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Physical Ed Aide

Noon Aide

Teacher

Ns Assistant |

Cls Cheer/Pep Squad Dir.

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

Edgewood Middle
School

$19,386

$17,737

$17,731

$16,368

$16,200

$14,926

$14,517

$11,883

$11,522

$10,604

$7,048

$6,888

$6,323

$6,007

$3,520

$3,172

$3,119

$14

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,427

$0

$3,086

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,020

$1,302

$0

$0

$0

$0



