Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Ib Middle Prog		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$143,861	\$39,377
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$134,648	\$31,685
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$118,276	\$29,085
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$117,979	\$29,052
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$116,573	\$28,722
Counselor-Middle/Inter		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$107,880	\$27,337
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$106,344	\$19,004
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$95,298	\$25,308
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$95,152	\$25,127
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$93,670	\$31,244
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$92,406	\$26,663
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$91,702	\$24,654
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$84,226	\$23,332
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$78,671	\$25,284
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$76,372	\$24,809
Teacher-Sped		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$74,228	\$28,687
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$74,124	\$24,493

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$71,980	\$27,620
Admin Secretary I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$69,904	\$24,722
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$68,692	\$12,760
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$64,348	\$17,892
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$61,420	\$19,632
Campus Security	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$61,211	\$19,703
Teacher-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$60,116	\$22,293
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$59,222	\$22,045
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$57,612	\$17,970
Sch Plant Supervisor	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$56,888	\$18,640
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$55,178	\$21,566
Campus Security	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$48,456	\$19,045
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$46,504	\$19,682
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$45,754	\$11,478
Grnds Mnt Worker I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$45,475	\$10,487
Ns Supervisor II	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$41,730	\$20,606
School Office Assistant	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$40,873	\$17,492
Media Ctr Asst III	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$40,537	\$10,222

School Office Assistant	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$40,281	\$24,195
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$39,258	\$7,662
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$38,652	\$17,883
Ns Assistant II	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$37,262	\$17,808
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$36,321	\$6,660
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$34,312	\$9,024
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$33,372	\$8,811
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$33,076	\$10,626
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$30,815	\$13,925
Teacher-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$28,874	\$5,053
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$28,519	\$4,612
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$27,240	\$7,510
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$26,261	\$10,507
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$25,848	\$8,076
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$24,557	\$7,914
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$22,725	\$4,878
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$21,332	\$4,615
Ns Assistant II	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$21,097	\$6,958

Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$19,386	\$0
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$17,737	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$17,731	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$16,368	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$16,200	\$3,427
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$14,926	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$14,517	\$3,086
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$11,883	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$11,522	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$10,604	\$0
Physical Ed Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$7,048	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$6,888	\$0
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$6,323	\$2,020
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$6,007	\$1,302
Cls Cheer/Pep Squad Dir.	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$3,520	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$3,172	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$3,119	\$0
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Edgewood Middle School	\$14	\$0